
Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2012 6. Mai 2012

EP
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G53.850Malina Blum 05 Lenzburg 3.3 4.813.550 4.8 13.850 4.813.95012.500 3 3 1 3

17.70

2 S53.100Anna Horber 05 Lenzburg 3.0 4.813.700 4.8 13.500 4.813.80012.100 11 1 4 5
17.40

3 B52.750Elif Selek 05 Lenzburg 3.3 4.813.250 4.3 12.800 4.814.20012.500 3 5 10 1
17.20

4 *52.250Corina Erdin 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.012.900 4.3 13.050 4.814.00012.300 9 8 7 2
16.10

5 *52.200Luana Manser 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.3 4.012.250 4.8 13.700 4.513.90012.350 8 11 3 4
16.60

6 *51.800Jasmin Venhoda 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.3 4.813.500 4.5 13.050 4.812.70012.550 2 4 7 8
17.40

*51.600Sheryn Grogg 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.512.350 4.8 13.750 4.813.10012.400 6 10 2 6
17.10

7 *51.600Alice Hofmann 04 Obersiggenthal 3.3 4.813.600 4.8 13.400 4.512.20012.400 6 2 5 10
17.40

9 *50.450Aline Hug 05 Obersiggenthal 3.3 4.513.200 4.0 12.150 4.512.20012.900 1 6 13 10
16.30

10 *48.650Chiara Giubellini 06 Obersiggenthal 3.3 4.512.600 3.8 11.900 4.511.70012.450 5 9 14 13
16.10

11 *48.500Melina Manser 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.813.000 3.8 10.850 4.812.85011.800 15 7 19 7
16.40

12 *48.100Ronja Strebel 06 Obersiggenthal 3.3 4.011.900 4.5 12.550 4.811.85011.800 15 13 11 12
16.60

13 47.500Daria Hartmann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 4.012.000 4.5 12.450 4.011.50011.550 18 12 12 14
15.50

14 45.900Chiara Bove 05 Obersiggenthal 3.3 3.310.000 4.5 12.900 4.310.75012.250 10 17 9 20
15.40

15 45.850Luana Di Pasqua 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 8.550 4.8 13.200 4.512.25011.850 14 21 6 9
15.80

16 44.250Elena Rehmann 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.3 3.510.850 3.5 10.150 4.311.30011.950 12 16 20 16
14.60

17 43.700Ileya Baumgartner 06 Obersiggenthal 3.3 4.011.200 3.8 9.400 4.011.20011.900 13 15 21 18
15.10

18 43.250Jasmin Strebel 07 Obersiggenthal 3.3 3.5 9.300 4.0 11.100 4.311.30011.550 18 18 18 16
15.10

19 43.150Jeanne Ammann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 8.600 4.5 11.350 4.811.50011.700 17 20 17 14
15.80

20 34.700Jaelle Brutschi 06 Stein-Fricktal 0.0 4.811.900 4.0 11.650 4.011.1500.000 20 13 15 19
12.80

21 27.100Shannon Merkel 07 Obersiggenthal 0.0 3.5 8.700 4.8 11.450 2.5 6.9500.000 20 19 16 21
10.80
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2012 6. Mai 2012

EP-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G50.900Carmela Noscita 05 STV Wil 3.3 4.512.500 4.3 12.050 4.813.80012.550 1 1 3 1

16.90

2 S50.750Flurina Roos 05 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 4.512.400 4.8 13.500 4.313.00011.850 3 2 1 2
16.60

3 B46.900Alina Messerschmidt 05 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.3 4.010.600 4.5 11.850 4.812.05012.400 2 4 4 3
16.60

4 *43.400Svenja Cadonau 06 STV Wil 3.0 4.512.300 3.0 7.950 4.811.45011.700 5 3 6 5
15.30

5 *43.100Sarina Lagler 06 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.0 7.050 4.8 12.450 4.311.75011.850 3 7 2 4
15.10

6 41.600Elin Roefs 04 STV Wil 3.0 3.5 8.150 4.0 11.450 4.310.50011.500 6 6 5 7
14.80

7 37.650Annina Frey 06 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.8 8.600 3.0 6.950 4.010.75011.350 7 5 7 6
13.80
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2012 5. Mai 2012

OP-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G39.250Lara Boschung 99 BTV Bern 2.4 1.8 8.700 1.9 9.500 2.010.40010.650 1 2 1 1

8.10

2 S37.800Dunja Fässler 99 Weiningen 2.4 1.5 8.300 1.8 8.800 1.810.05010.650 1 5 2 2
7.50

3 B37.750Livia Brülhart 99 Bülach 2.4 1.4 9.200 2.0 8.100 2.0 9.80010.650 1 1 5 3
7.80

4 *36.250Laura Caruso 00 Bülach 2.4 1.4 8.500 1.8 8.550 2.1 9.6009.600 5 4 3 4
7.70

5 34.450Celine Jäggi 09 BTV Bern 2.4 1.4 8.700 1.6 8.350 1.7 7.8509.550 7 2 4 8
7.10

6 33.100Noemi Fischer 97 Weiningen 2.4 1.8 8.200 1.9 7.600 1.1 7.5509.750 4 6 7 9
7.20

7 32.350Luzia Schuler 00 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 2.4 1.4 7.000 1.6 6.850 1.9 8.9509.550 7 8 9 5
7.30

8 31.750Jennifer Rauch 00 BTV Bern 2.4 1.5 6.500 1.4 7.650 1.7 8.0009.600 5 9 6 7
7.00

9 31.650Chantal Rüegg 98 Neerach 2.4 1.6 7.300 1.7 7.000 2.0 8.2509.100 9 7 8 6
7.70
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2012 6. Mai 2012

P1
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G52.850Romy Burkhard 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.3 4.813.500 4.5 13.000 5.314.80011.550 5 1 4 1

17.90

2 S52.600Yara Sutter 03 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.813.400 5.0 13.850 5.014.25011.100 8 2 1 2
17.80

3 B51.700Joana Eggenberger 03 Lenzburg 3.3 4.513.000 4.8 13.500 4.513.50011.700 2 3 2 4
17.10

4 *50.600Elisa Di Raimondo 04 Obersiggenthal 3.3 4.011.950 4.8 13.200 5.013.80011.650 3 4 3 3
17.10

5 *47.850Alessia De Palma 03 Obersiggenthal 3.3 4.311.700 4.0 11.450 4.813.10011.600 4 5 13 5
16.40

6 *46.650Fabia Schmid 03 Stein-Fricktal 3.3 3.510.800 4.0 11.900 4.812.55011.400 6 8 10 6
15.60

7 *46.400Cheyenne Grogg 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.011.350 4.0 11.950 4.012.55010.550 11 6 8 6
15.00

8 *46.050Lena Käser 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.3 3.511.000 4.8 11.950 4.512.20010.900 10 7 8 9
16.10

9 45.350Hannah Merkel 04 Obersiggenthal 3.3 3.810.250 4.5 12.100 4.511.85011.150 7 11 6 10
16.10

10 44.800Livia Rohner 04 Obersiggenthal 3.3 3.5 9.800 4.5 11.600 4.312.30011.100 8 13 11 8
15.60

11 44.750Sarina Stulz 05 Lenzburg 3.3 3.5 9.800 4.3 12.100 4.511.10011.750 1 13 6 13
15.60

12 43.400Luiza Gremlich 04 Lenzburg 3.3 4.310.600 4.3 11.600 4.011.4509.750 12 9 11 11
15.90

13 40.250Selina Lu 04 Lenzburg 3.0 4.010.550 3.5 9.750 4.511.4508.500 14 10 14 11
15.00

14 40.100Alina Obrist 04 Lenzburg 3.3 3.510.100 4.5 12.150 3.5 8.8009.050 13 12 5 14
14.80
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2012 6. Mai 2012

P1-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G55.400Pascale Bürgin 03 Rüti 3.3 4.513.900 5.3 14.550 5.314.70012.250 3 1 1 1

18.40

2 S52.500Laura Siegenthaler 03 Rüti 3.3 4.812.050 5.3 14.300 5.314.55011.600 12 3 2 2
18.70

3 B52.000Marion Böhlen 04 STV Wil 3.3 4.512.550 5.3 13.650 5.314.55011.250 17 2 4 2
18.40

4 *50.750Alessia Gresser 04 Hinwil 3.3 4.511.400 4.8 13.850 5.313.80011.700 9 10 3 5
17.90

5 *50.000Jessica Oledzki 03 Oerlikon 3.3 4.311.400 5.0 13.650 4.512.80012.150 4 10 4 8
17.10

6 *49.000Valérie Maumenée 03 TV Urdorf 3.3 3.510.900 4.5 11.950 5.013.80012.350 2 18 16 5
16.30

7 *48.950Sarah Fehrenbacher 03 TV Urdorf 3.3 4.311.700 4.8 12.500 4.512.25012.500 1 6 9 14
16.90

8 *48.400Chiara Meier 03 Bülach 3.3 4.511.850 4.8 12.400 4.313.00011.150 20 4 11 7
16.90

9 *48.150Zoe Dannmeyer 03 Regio Basel 3.3 4.811.800 4.8 12.450 4.512.15011.750 8 5 10 16
17.40

10 *48.000Anais Dozio 04 SFG Lugano 3.3 5.311.600 4.5 12.300 4.512.45011.650 11 8 13 11
17.60

11 *47.750Alexa Hillebrand 03 Horgen 3.3 4.010.800 4.5 12.650 4.512.30012.000 6 20 7 13
16.30

12 *47.600Nadina Spiess 03 Rüti 3.3 4.811.200 4.0 11.700 5.314.40010.300 30 14 19 4
17.40

13 *47.200Saranya Gräni 04 Weiningen 3.3 4.010.550 4.8 12.600 4.011.90012.150 4 24 8 20
16.10

14 *47.050Nina Filipovic 03 Bülach 3.3 4.010.700 4.5 11.950 4.512.80011.600 12 22 16 8
16.30

15 *46.650Maia Guerriero 04 SFG Lugano 3.3 4.010.900 4.5 12.300 4.512.60010.850 26 18 13 10
16.30

16 *46.450Ilaria Malinverno 04 SFG Lugano 3.3 4.011.250 4.5 12.700 4.512.40010.100 32 13 6 12
16.30

17 *46.300Corina Paglia 04 SFG Lugano 3.3 5.311.600 4.0 11.200 4.511.95011.550 14 8 23 18
17.10

18 45.900Livia Stettler 04 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 4.311.350 4.0 12.400 4.510.85011.300 16 12 11 31
15.80

19 44.800Seraina Lutz 04 TV Urdorf 3.3 3.810.700 4.0 11.700 4.011.50010.900 24 22 19 27
15.10

20 44.700Mia Vidakovic 03 TV Urdorf 3.3 3.5 9.650 4.5 11.350 4.011.90011.800 7 32 21 20
15.30

21 44.600Melanie Da Costa Cova 04 Neerach 3.3 3.5 9.900 4.0 11.850 4.011.60011.250 17 28 18 25
14.80

22 43.700Alisa Sayilgan 03 Regio Basel 3.3 4.0 9.600 4.0 10.650 4.512.25011.200 19 33 27 14
15.80

23 43.300Sara Moustafa 03 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 4.311.700 3.5 8.950 4.011.60011.050 21 6 33 25
14.80

24 42.900Valeria Sennhauser 04 STV Wil 3.3 4.311.000 4.3 10.900 4.511.3509.650 34 16 24 29
16.40

25 42.400Serena Meyer 04 TV Urdorf 3.3 3.8 9.200 3.5 10.850 4.511.65010.700 27 35 25 24
15.10

26 41.750Alessia De Marco 02 Weiningen 3.3 3.5 9.900 4.5 10.650 3.5 9.70011.500 15 28 27 32
14.80

27 41.550Ronja Schläpfer 04 Rüti 3.0 3.5 9.400 4.0 9.700 4.511.85010.600 28 34 31 22
15.00

28 41.350June Berger 04 Oerlikon 3.3 4.011.000 4.0 11.300 3.0 7.35011.700 9 16 22 36
14.30

29 40.500Maral Kasparyan 04 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.310.400 3.3 7.900 4.011.80010.400 29 25 34 23
14.60

30 40.200Jade Schläpfer 04 Bülach 3.0 3.510.750 3.0 7.550 4.511.9509.950 33 21 36 18
14.00

31 39.950Tana Grossenbacher 04 Neerach 3.3 3.5 9.700 3.5 9.050 3.510.90010.300 30 31 32 30
13.80

39.300Tiziana Hinnen 04 Neerach 3.0 3.5 8.900 3.5 10.200 4.011.4508.750 36 36 29 28
14.00

32 39.300Leah Singh 03 Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 9.850 4.5 10.700 3.0 7.70011.050 21 30 26 35
14.00

34 39.150Anouk Zarth 04 Rüti 3.0 3.811.200 3.5 10.000 3.5 9.0508.900 35 14 30 33
13.80

35 36.650Alenka Hill 02 Oerlikon 3.0 4.310.150 3.0 7.850 3.0 7.75010.900 24 27 35 34
13.30

36 34.400Ciaragh Stocker 03 Rüti 0.0 3.310.400 4.3 12.000 4.012.0000.000 37 25 15 17
11.60

37 31.150Julia Obrist 04 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.3 3.5 8.800 2.5 6.650 1.5 4.70011.000 23 37 37 37
10.80
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2012 6. Mai 2012

P2
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G53.250Anny Wu 02 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.314.250 5.0 13.400 5.313.40012.200 5 1 1 1

18.60

2 S52.300Léonie Mäder 01 Lenzburg 3.0 5.013.200 5.0 13.350 5.313.30012.450 2 3 2 3
18.30

3 B51.300Valerie Rohner 01 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.813.500 4.3 12.400 5.313.05012.350 3 2 3 5
17.40

4 *48.000Katharina Byland 02 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.012.250 4.0 11.750 4.511.75012.250 4 5 4 7
15.50

5 *47.500Ramona Meier 01 Lenzburg 3.3 4.010.950 4.5 11.650 5.013.25011.650 8 7 5 4
16.80

6 *46.450Céline Dössegger 01 Lenzburg 3.0 4.510.650 5.0 11.500 5.013.40010.900 10 8 6 1
17.50

7 *44.650Andrina Bürgi 01 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.312.550 3.0 8.850 4.510.75012.500 1 4 8 9
15.80

8 *44.100Lorena Reusser 01 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.511.900 3.5 8.700 5.012.15011.350 9 6 9 6
16.00

9 40.150Jasmin Schlegel 01 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.0 8.150 3.8 9.350 4.510.70011.950 6 10 7 10
14.30

10 39.000Julia Hammesfahr 02 Lenzburg 3.0 3.0 8.250 3.5 7.700 4.011.10011.950 6 9 10 8
13.50
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2012 6. Mai 2012

P2-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G52.850Natalie Wichtermann 03 Regio Basel 3.0 5.013.700 5.0 13.650 4.513.00012.500 2 1 2 2

17.50

2 S52.200Alessia Scariti 02 Regio Basel 3.0 4.512.800 5.3 14.050 5.013.05012.300 3 2 1 1
17.80

3 B50.050Sarah Hunziker 02 Regio Basel 3.0 4.512.500 5.3 13.000 5.012.95011.600 11 4 3 3
17.80

4 *48.650Samira Martin 02 Regio Basel 3.0 4.512.300 4.5 12.150 4.512.20012.000 6 5 5 7
16.50

5 *48.250Leandra Baumgartner 01 Oerlikon 3.0 5.012.250 4.0 11.500 4.511.85012.650 1 6 6 11
16.50

6 *48.150Justina Oyo 02 Rüti 3.0 4.812.600 4.8 11.000 5.012.65011.900 7 3 10 5
17.60

7 *45.100Nathalie Regli 00 Oerlikon 3.0 4.0 9.500 5.0 12.500 4.511.60011.500 14 16 4 12
16.50

8 *43.950Jérine Habegger 02 STV Wil 3.0 4.011.550 4.0 11.450 4.010.00010.950 24 7 7 29
15.00

*43.950Melanie Schaffenberger 02 Neerach 3.0 3.5 8.850 4.0 11.450 4.511.95011.700 9 18 7 9
15.00

10 *43.850Alissia Haldemann 01 Wünnewil 3.3 3.510.750 4.0 9.450 4.511.45012.200 4 12 12 13
15.30

11 *43.450Kyra Schefer 01 STV Wil 3.0 4.510.900 4.0 11.300 4.010.55010.700 27 11 9 24
15.50

12 *42.100Aurora Conti 03 SFG Lugano 3.0 3.5 8.350 3.8 8.900 5.012.80012.050 5 19 13 4
15.30

*42.100Tonya Neely 01 TV Urdorf 3.0 4.010.750 3.5 8.600 5.011.25011.500 14 12 14 17
15.50

14 *41.050Jana Blattner 01 TV Urdorf 3.0 4.510.650 3.5 8.400 5.010.65011.350 19 14 16 22
16.00

15 *40.000Jill Iten 02 BTV Luzern 3.3 3.510.950 3.0 5.550 4.011.95011.550 13 9 31 9
13.80

16 *39.800Larissa  Bachmann 02 Horgen 3.0 3.5 9.500 3.5 7.950 4.511.45010.900 25 16 19 13
14.50

17 *39.500Emelia Hardardottir 01 BTV Luzern 3.3 3.511.150 3.0 8.600 3.5 8.10011.650 10 8 14 32
13.30

18 38.050Hilda Kristinsdottir 02 Basel BTV 3.0 2.5 8.300 3.8 8.350 4.010.75010.650 29 21 17 19
13.30

19 37.700Jasmin Hering 02 Regio Basel 3.0 3.510.950 3.5 6.150 4.010.6509.950 39 9 28 22
14.00

20 37.500Elena Teuber 01 Rüti 3.0 2.5 7.400 3.8 7.800 5.010.80011.500 14 27 21 18
14.30

21 37.350Shirin Niederberger 02 BTV Luzern 3.0 3.0 8.350 4.0 10.300 3.5 8.20010.500 33 19 11 31
13.50

22 37.050Laura Barbagallo 01 TV Basel 3.0 3.0 8.300 2.5 6.950 4.511.30010.500 33 21 22 16
13.00

23 36.550Valentina Büschi 02 TV Urdorf 3.0 3.0 6.450 2.5 6.500 4.512.20011.400 18 32 25 7
13.00

24 35.900Kissia Baur 02 Bülach 3.0 2.5 7.800 2.5 6.000 4.511.40010.700 27 25 29 15
12.50

25 35.750Anna Schneuwly 02 Wünnewil 3.0 2.5 8.100 3.0 6.300 4.010.05011.300 20 24 27 28
12.50

26 35.700Romina Schläpfer 02 Rüti 3.0 2.5 6.950 2.5 6.900 4.010.75011.100 21 29 24 19
12.00

27 35.100Lena Leibundgut 01 TV Basel 3.0 3.0 6.400 3.5 7.950 4.010.10010.650 29 33 19 27
13.50

28 35.050Someia Moustafa 02 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.3 2.5 6.500 1.5 4.500 5.012.25011.800 8 30 37 6
12.30

29 33.650Mirjam Böhlen 01 STV Wil 3.3 3.0 8.300 3.5 6.500 3.5 7.35011.500 14 21 25 35
13.30

30 33.100Jasmin Egger 01 Wünnewil 3.0 2.5 6.100 2.5 5.650 5.010.25011.100 21 35 30 26
13.00

31 32.600Loretta Keller 02 Rüti 3.0 2.5 6.000 3.5 8.150 4.0 9.2509.200 42 36 18 30
13.00

32 32.300Natascha Kammerman 03 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.0 7.400 2.0 4.100 4.010.50010.300 37 27 38 25
12.00

33 32.100Stefanie Lehmann 01 Neerach 3.0 2.5 6.250 2.0 4.700 4.010.75010.400 35 34 36 19
11.50

34 31.650Noemi Barbey 00 Basel BTV 3.0 2.5 7.550 2.0 4.900 3.0 8.10011.100 21 26 34 32
10.50

35 30.250Alessandra Cani 01 Bülach 3.0 2.5 6.500 2.5 5.000 3.0 7.15011.600 11 30 33 37
11.00

36 29.800Luana Buttazzo 02 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 2.5 4.850 2.5 6.950 3.5 7.35010.650 29 39 22 35
11.50

37 27.150Sandra Stöcklin 99 Basel BTV 3.0 2.0 4.400 2.5 5.400 3.5 6.95010.400 35 40 32 38
11.00

38 26.100Maiko Hüppin 01 Oerlikon 3.0 2.5 5.650 1.5 2.700 3.5 6.95010.800 26 37 40 38
10.50

39 25.600Jasmin Belhassen 02 Oerlikon 3.0 2.0 3.550 2.0 4.000 3.5 7.85010.200 38 42 39 34
10.50

40 25.300Alison Müller 01 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.5 9.600 2.0 2.350 2.0 2.75010.600 32 15 41 42
10.50

41 23.500Lara Messerschmidt 02 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 2.0 2.000 2.0 4.800 3.0 6.9509.750 41 43 35 38
10.00

42 18.400Janina Stettler 02 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 2.5 5.150 1.0 1.000 2.5 3.3508.900 43 38 43 41
9.00

43 17.750Lorena Vodevic 02 Basel BTV 3.0 2.0 3.650 1.0 1.650 1.5 2.5009.950 39 41 42 43
7.50
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2012 5. Mai 2012

P3
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G55.900Anina Wildi 02 Lenzburg 4.5 5.014.600 5.3 14.600 5.013.90012.800 2 2 1 13.0

19.05

2 S54.550Livia Schmid 01 Stein-Fricktal 4.5 5.315.050 5.3 13.050 5.013.60012.850 1 1 4 33.0
19.35

3 B53.650Leonie Meier 02 Lenzburg 4.5 4.813.950 5.3 14.000 5.313.60012.100 3 3 2 33.0
19.15

4 *50.125Mai Jenni 00 Lenzburg 3.0 4.011.900 4.3 13.200 5.313.80011.225 4 6 3 23.0
16.60

5 *48.175Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.312.500 5.0 12.450 5.012.35010.875 7 4 5 73.0
17.30

6 *48.100Stefanie Siegfried 00 Lenzburg 3.0 4.012.100 4.3 12.100 5.013.10010.800 8 5 7 53.0
16.30

7 *46.525Nadine Thomann 99 Stein-Fricktal 3.3 4.311.850 5.3 11.900 4.512.50010.275 12 7 8 63.0
17.25

8 43.550Debora Erdin 99 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.8 9.000 4.3 12.150 4.511.75010.650 9 11 6 83.0
15.60

9 42.925Anika van Hout 00 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.311.250 4.3 11.450 3.5 9.30010.925 5 8 9 113.0
15.10

10 40.150Chiara Polsini 00 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.810.450 3.5 8.800 4.010.60010.300 10 9 10 93.0
14.30

11 39.400Beverly Lu 00 Lenzburg 3.0 3.510.450 3.5 7.500 4.010.55010.900 6 9 12 103.0
14.00

12 34.200Sarah Müller 99 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.8 7.150 2.5 7.650 3.5 9.10010.300 10 12 11 123.0
11.80
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2012 5. Mai 2012

P3-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G54.125Viviane Schwarz 02 Regio Basel 4.5 5.314.750 5.3 13.550 5.013.10012.725 2 1 7 73.0

19.35

2 S54.075Alisha Thaller 01 Regio Basel 4.5 5.013.950 5.3 13.950 5.313.95012.225 5 2 3 13.0
19.35

3 B53.325Nathalie Fehr 01 Regio Basel 4.5 4.513.300 5.3 14.050 4.813.40012.575 4 7 2 43.0
18.35

4 *53.100Fabienne Strub 01 Basel BTV 4.5 4.513.350 5.3 13.950 5.013.20012.600 3 6 3 53.0
18.55

5 *53.050Vanja Dunkel 01 Regio Basel 4.5 4.313.450 5.3 14.100 5.313.60011.900 6 5 1 23.0
18.65

6 *51.950Lynn Genhart 01 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 4.513.600 5.0 13.900 4.513.20011.250 13 4 5 53.0
17.00

7 *51.275Carina Aschwanden 00 TV Urdorf 3.3 4.312.850 5.3 13.200 5.013.60011.625 9 8 8 23.0
17.75

8 *50.900Lynn Schulz 01 Regio Basel 4.5 4.813.650 4.5 11.700 5.012.55013.000 1 3 10 103.0
18.05

9 *47.475Celine Sidler 00 DTV Küssnacht 3.0 4.312.000 5.0 12.450 5.012.20010.825 15 9 9 113.0
17.30

10 *46.025Salome Züger 01 Rüti 3.0 4.011.550 5.0 13.850 4.310.25010.375 18 12 6 173.0
16.30

11 44.875Valérie  Strub 01 TV Urdorf 3.0 4.011.900 4.0 9.900 4.511.80011.275 12 10 14 133.0
15.50

12 44.250Vivienne Kaiser 00 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.3 4.3 9.900 4.3 11.600 4.011.50011.250 13 16 11 143.0
15.75

13 43.300Maria Pia Capé 00 Lugano 3.0 4.010.500 3.8 8.500 5.012.65011.650 8 14 17 93.0
15.80

14 43.150Stéphanie Schnyder 00 BTV Luzern 3.0 4.0 9.950 3.3 8.700 4.812.95011.550 10 15 16 83.3
15.25

15 42.650Laura Rossier 00 Wünnewil 3.0 3.511.500 4.0 7.500 4.811.85011.800 7 13 19 123.0
15.30

16 40.875Ilenia Gurtner 99 Wünnewil 3.0 3.0 8.450 4.0 10.650 4.311.30010.475 17 20 12 153.0
14.30

17 37.100Virginia Lipp 00 Rüti 3.3 3.0 9.100 4.0 9.900 3.0 8.2009.900 20 18 14 183.0
13.15

18 36.600Lisa Marie Raquet 00 Rüti 3.0 3.0 8.700 4.0 10.100 3.0 8.1009.700 21 19 13 193.0
13.00

19 36.450Sina Saggionetto 99 Neerach 3.0 3.5 9.750 1.8 4.900 4.011.10010.700 16 17 21 163.0
12.30

20 30.025Jasmin Oberli 00 Neerach 3.0 3.0 8.200 3.0 7.900 1.5 4.0009.925 19 21 18 203.3
10.65

21 29.475Nadja D’Onghia 01 Uster 3.0 4.011.850 3.0 6.300 0.0 0.00011.325 11 11 20 213.0
10.00

Rangliste SponsorErstellt mit KUTU 2012
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2012 5. Mai 2012

P4
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G46.900Muriel Bitter 97 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 2.710.350 3.6 12.250 3.512.10012.200 2 3 1 2

14.00

2 S46.200Joëlle Hug 98 Obersiggenthal 4.2 2.810.600 3.8 10.700 3.412.30012.600 1 2 5 1
14.20

3 B45.400Lisa Fischer 00 Stein-Fricktal 2.4 3.311.000 3.6 11.250 3.612.10011.050 7 1 3 2
12.90

4 *44.200Laura Hohn 98 Obersiggenthal 2.4 2.3 9.450 3.1 11.450 3.312.00011.300 3 4 2 5
11.10

5 *41.350Delia Sigrist 99 Obersiggenthal 2.4 2.2 8.700 3.0 10.000 3.111.85010.800 8 5 7 6
10.70

6 40.750Chiara Schneider 98 Lenzburg 2.4 2.3 8.200 3.3 9.850 3.211.40011.300 3 7 8 9
11.20

7 40.250Delia Hottinger 98 Lenzburg 2.4 2.4 6.150 3.0 11.200 3.211.60011.300 3 8 4 7
11.00

8 40.000Janine Auberson 00 Obersiggenthal 2.4 2.2 8.550 2.7 9.550 2.911.50010.400 9 6 9 8
10.20

9 38.450Lisa Kreuzberger 98 Lenzburg 2.4 2.2 5.100 3.8 10.100 3.512.05011.200 6 9 6 4
11.90

Rangliste SponsorErstellt mit KUTU 2012
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2012 5. Mai 2012

P4-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G48.700Luisa Ulrich 00 Regio Basel 4.0 3.511.600 4.2 12.150 3.912.50012.450 3 1 2 2

15.60

2 S48.000Emmie Brovinius 98 Rüti 4.2 3.611.150 4.4 12.500 3.512.05012.300 4 2 1 3
15.70

3 B46.500Ramona Widmer 98 Horgen 4.2 3.810.800 4.3 11.750 3.411.45012.500 2 3 3 10
15.70

4 *45.750Ronja Weibel 99 Basel BTV 4.2 3.710.600 3.9 11.500 3.812.55011.100 9 4 4 1
15.60

5 *43.250Jeannine Künzle 99 Bülach 4.0 2.4 9.400 3.1 11.050 3.311.90010.900 12 6 6 4
12.80

6 *42.750Lyne Anderrüti 97 Regio Basel 4.0 2.3 9.400 3.4 10.000 3.211.55011.800 5 6 11 7
12.90

7 *42.400Angela Aebischer 97 Wünnewil 4.2 2.9 8.800 3.6 10.900 3.711.70011.000 10 11 7 6
14.40

8 41.800Sina Senti 98 Eschen-Mauren 3.4 2.7 9.800 2.6 9.300 2.711.05011.650 6 5 13 14
11.40

9 41.650Lea Bühler 97 Rüti 2.4 2.3 8.900 2.8 10.750 2.811.10010.900 12 10 9 12
10.30

10 41.450Anika Meier 98 Eschen-Mauren 3.0 1.6 9.150 2.6 10.800 2.810.70010.800 16 8 8 17
10.00

11 40.600Nadia Binz 97 Wünnewil 3.0 2.2 7.700 2.8 10.500 2.711.50010.900 12 15 10 8
10.70

12 40.400Simona Pongelli 97 Bülach 3.0 2.3 8.950 3.4 8.950 3.511.50011.000 10 9 14 8
12.20

13 40.350Clarissa Lohmann 97 Regio Basel 2.4 2.3 6.400 3.1 11.350 3.311.85010.750 17 19 5 5
11.10

14 39.300Riana Selvaratnam 99 Rüti 2.4 2.3 8.100 2.4 8.450 3.311.30011.450 7 12 16 11
10.40

15 39.150Sarah Bieri 00 Bülach 3.0 1.8 7.250 2.4 9.600 3.311.10011.200 8 17 12 12
10.50

16 38.200Nicole Friedrich 98 Lugano 4.2 2.6 6.650 3.0 8.850 3.5 9.90012.800 1 18 15 19
13.30

17 37.650Nadja Rutishauser 98 Bülach 3.4 2.2 7.650 1.8 8.050 3.211.05010.900 12 16 19 14
10.60

18 37.600Diana Curi 98 Rüti 2.4 2.3 7.900 2.2 8.400 2.911.00010.300 19 14 17 16
9.80

19 36.750Alex Rolli 98 Weiningen 3.0 2.2 8.100 2.4 8.250 1.810.00010.400 18 12 18 18
9.40
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2012 5. Mai 2012

P5
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G49.600Mireja Gloor 99 Lenzburg 4.0 5.212.250 4.9 12.850 4.412.30012.200 2 1 1 2

18.50

2 S47.900Ayse Karadag 99 Stein-Fricktal 4.6 3.410.150 4.4 11.700 4.413.20012.850 1 2 2 1
16.80

Rangliste SponsorErstellt mit KUTU 2012
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2012 5. Mai 2012

P6
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G53.400Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 5.0 5.212.300 5.0 14.050 4.913.25013.800 1 1 1 1

20.10

2 S9.500Melanie Steinacher 96 Stein-Fricktal 0.0 3.8 9.500 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 2 2 2 2
3.80
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2012 5. Mai 2012

P6 Amateur
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G49.350Jennifer Senn 93 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 4.412.350 4.4 12.950 4.211.15012.900 3 1 1 2
17.40

2 S45.400Yvonne Hunziker 95 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 3.4 8.400 4.6 11.900 3.812.05013.050 1 3 2 1
16.20

3 B44.100Nina Rinderknecht 96 Obersiggenthal 4.2 1.1 8.550 3.5 11.600 3.011.00012.950 2 2 3 3
11.80

4 *40.350Leonie Kaiser 96 Obersiggenthal 4.2 1.6 7.300 3.5 11.400 3.210.30011.350 4 4 4 4
12.50

Rangliste SponsorErstellt mit KUTU 2012
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2012 5. Mai 2012

P6 Amateur-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G45.000Sandra Luginbühl 94 Rüti 4.6 1.0 8.300 3.2 11.500 3.412.00013.200 1 1 1 1

12.20

2 S41.900Seraina Fröhlich 92 Bülach 3.4 1.0 8.150 2.7 10.900 3.111.35011.500 3 2 2 2
10.20

3 B40.100Kim Kuhn 96 Rüti 2.4 1.1 7.350 2.9 10.850 3.010.45011.450 4 5 3 3
9.40

4 *39.600Sarah Bucheli 94 Wünnewil 4.2 1.0 7.750 2.6 9.350 2.9 9.75012.750 2 4 7 6
10.70

5 *38.100Caroline Wolfensberger 95 Rüti 2.4 1.0 8.050 2.5 9.150 2.8 9.85011.050 7 3 8 5
8.70

6 *37.950Fabienne Rosenbaum 96 Oerlikon 3.0 1.0 6.900 2.4 10.350 2.5 9.60011.100 6 7 4 8
8.90

7 37.500Sandra Heussi 96 Rüti 2.4 1.0 6.850 2.5 9.600 2.710.25010.800 8 8 5 4
8.60

8 36.050Alexandra Borsig 95 Neerach 3.0 1.0 7.200 2.3 8.750 2.8 9.70010.400 9 6 9 7
9.10

9 35.550Nuria Terrafino 96 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 1.7 5.600 2.6 9.600 2.6 8.90011.450 4 9 5 9
9.90

10 8.050Cassandra Spalinger 96 Regio Basel 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 2.7 8.0500.000 10 10 10 10
2.70

Rangliste SponsorErstellt mit KUTU 2012
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2012 5. Mai 2012

P6-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G41.150Cristina Broggini 96 SFG Lugano 4.0 2.2 8.100 2.8 10.200 3.410.55012.300 1 1 1 1

12.40
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